HS2B SeriesDoor Interlock Switches
357USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
O
verview
X
 S
eries E-S
tops

With green LED HS2B-114NB-G
Order the actuators separately (not supplied with the switch).
Part Number Key
HS2B - 11 4 N B - R
Indicator Color
R (Red),
G (Green)
Indicator Rated Voltage
4  (24V DC)
Blank (without indicator)
 Not necessary to specify color if indicator option
not chosen.  Actuator Keys & Accessories
Appearance Part Number Description
 HS9Z-A1
Straight Actuator
(Mainly for sliding doors)
 HS9Z-A2
Right-angle Actuator
(Mainly for rotating doors)
 HS9Z-A3 Adjustable Actuator
 HS9Z-P1 Conduit Opening Plug
HS2B Series
358   www.idec.com
O
ve